
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
141
110
117
129
146
139
137
114
115
119
136
108
131
102

Nome
ENZO XIMENES
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA G
DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
RODRIGO SANCHES
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOAR
EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM
SERGIO LUIZ MARTINEZ MUNHO

Classe
INTER
INTER
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
INTER
INSTR
NOVATO
INTER
INTER
AVANCADO
INTER
INTER
INTER

Voltas
6
6
2
6
6
6
6
4
5
0
0
0
0
0

Melhor Tm
1:37.232
1:37.390
1:41.433
1:43.691
1:44.975
1:45.705
1:46.617
1:46.960
1:54.523

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Na volta
1
6
2
2
2
3
3
4
5
0
0
0
0
0

Dif
-

+0.158
+4.201
+6.459
+7.743
+8.473
+9.385
+9.728

+17.291
-
-
-
-
-

2o. melhor
1:37.634
1:37.689
1:44.809
1:45.281
1:46.657
1:45.708
1:46.699
1:47.189
1:54.591

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
99,967
99,805
95,827
93,740
92,593
91,954
91,167
90,875
84,874

-
-
-
-
-

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

5B
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